South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 09, 2024, 11:53:24 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*4487 Resolution, By W.D. Smith and Wilkins
Summary: Memorialize Congress to support President and efforts to protect the US from terrorism

A HOUSE RESOLUTION TO MEMORIALIZE THE CONGRESS OF THE UNITED STATES TO SUPPORT PRESIDENT
BUSH'S EFFORT TO PROTECT THE UNITED STATES FROM TERRORISTS, DANGEROUS AUTHORITARIAN REGIMES,
AND WEAPONS OF MASS DESTRUCTION.

01/13/04
01/13/04
01/20/04
01/21/04
01/22/04
01/28/04

House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced HJ-95

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-95
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-11
Debate adjourned HJ-19

Debate adjourned HJ-32

Adopted HJ-21

Page 1 of 1



