South Carolina Legislature

May 09, 2024, 11:53:24 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*4487 Resolution, By W.D. Smith and Wilkins

Summary: Memorialize Congress to support President and efforts to protect the US from terrorism

A HOUSE RESOLUTION TO MEMORIALIZE THE CONGRESS OF THE UNITED STATES TO SUPPORT PRESIDENT BUSH'S EFFORT TO PROTECT THE UNITED STATES FROM TERRORISTS, DANGEROUS AUTHORITARIAN REGIMES, AND WEAPONS OF MASS DESTRUCTION.

01/13/04	House	Introduced HJ-95
01/13/04	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-95
01/20/04	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-11
01/21/04	House	Debate adjourned HJ-19
01/22/04	House	Debate adjourned HJ-32
01/28/04	House	Adopted HJ-21